
ISU European Allround Speed Skating Championships

J
World-, Track- and Championships record

Name Nils van der Poel Marwin Talsma Sergey Trofimov Bart Swings Sverre Lunde PedersenHallgeir Engebråten Patrick Roest Marcel Bosker
Nat SWE NED RUS BEL NOR NOR NED NED
PB 12:46.91 12:52.09 13:10.47 12:57.31 12:56.91 13:28.73 12:35.20 12:59.25

Points 112026 111892 111070 110616 109647 110274 108591 109994
Diff +1:08.70 +1:06.02 +49.58 +40.50 +21.12 +33.66 +28.06

Lane Innerlane/White Outerlane/Red Innerlane/White Outerlane/Red Innerlane/White Outerlane/Red Innerlane/White Outerlane/Red
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Split Lap Split Lap Split Lap Split / Lap Split / Lap Split / Lap Split / Lap Split / Lap Split / Lap Split / Lap Split / Lap

400 1 24 35.22 35.22 34.44 34.44 34.74 34.74 O  I O  I O  I O  I

800 2 23 1:05.53 30.31 1:04.93 30.49 1:05.04 30.30  I O  I O  I O  I O

1200 3 22 1:35.56 30.03 1:35.94 31.01 1:36.49 31.45 O  I O  I O  I O  I

1600 4 21 2:05.90 30.34 2:07.07 31.13 2:07.79 31.30  I O  I O  I O  I O

2000 5 20 2:35.99 30.09 2:37.85 30.78 2:39.18 31.39 O  I O  I O  I O  I

2400 6 19 3:06.36 30.37 3:08.49 30.64 3:10.73 31.55  I O  I O  I O  I O

2800 7 18 3:36.44 30.08 3:39.25 30.76 3:42.44 31.71 O  I O  I O  I O  I

3200 8 17 4:06.67 30.23 4:09.97 30.72 4:13.48 31.04  I O  I O  I O  I O

3600 9 16 4:36.86 30.19 4:40.61 30.64 4:45.38 31.90 O  I O  I O  I O  I

4000 10 15 5:07.13 30.27 5:11.30 30.69 5:16.64 31.26  I O  I O  I O  I O

4400 11 14 5:36.95 29.82 5:41.96 30.66 5:48.28 31.64 O  I O  I O  I O  I

4800 12 13 6:06.93 29.98 6:12.56 30.60 6:19.43 31.15  I O  I O  I O  I O

5200 13 12 6:36.70 29.83 6:43.05 30.49 6:50.85 31.42 O  I O  I O  I O  I

5600 14 11 7:06.52 29.82 7:13.58 30.53 7:21.80 30.95  I O  I O  I O  I O

6000 15 10 7:36.42 29.90 7:43.99 30.41 7:52.94 31.14 O  I O  I O  I O  I

6400 16 9 8:06.21 29.79 8:14.49 30.50 8:23.58 30.64  I O  I O  I O  I O

6800 17 8 8:35.97 29.78 8:44.83 30.34 8:54.37 30.79 O  I O  I O  I O  I

7200 18 7 9:05.60 29.63 9:15.17 30.34 9:24.51 30.14  I O  I O  I O  I O

7600 19 6 9:35.40 29.80 9:45.38 30.21 9:55.33 30.82 O  I O  I O  I O  I

8000 20 5 10:05.02 29.62 10:15.70 30.32 10:26.09 30.76  I O  I O  I O  I O

8400 21 4 10:34.57 29.55 10:45.91 30.21 10:56.94 30.85 O  I O  I O  I O  I

8800 22 3 11:04.30 29.73 11:15.75 29.84 11:26.10 29.16  I O  I O  I O  I O

9200 23 2 11:33.96 29.66 11:45.22 29.47 11:55.68 29.58 O  I O  I O  I O  I

9600 24 1 12:04.00 30.04 12:14.22 29.00 12:25.50 29.82 O  I O  I O  I O

10000   12:33.86 29.86 12:42.97 28.75 12:55.98 30.48 O  I O  I O  I O  I

 Ranking on distance/classification / / / / / / / /

 Total points after 4 distances

 

12. Startlist 10000m Men

Graeme Fish

Ice preparation after pair 2

12:33.86 12:35.20

Pair-4

17-01-2021 13:15

Pair-3

Referees: Kalle Skoog (SWE) / Bert Timmerman (NED)  Starter: André de Vries (NED)

14-02-2020 27-12-2020 13-01-2013

WR TR CR

12:55.98

Thialf - Heerenveen

January 16-17, 2021

(CAN) (NED) (NED)

Pair-2Pair-1

Sunday, January 17Sunday, January 17

Thialf HeerenveenSalt Lake City

Patrick Roest Sven Kramer


